
October Concert - Concert Choir / Vocal Artists

Thursday, October 13, 2022 
Rehearsal in Libby Gardner Hall (7-10pm) 

Friday, October 14, 2022 
Final Rehearsal, or Recording Session, or Final Concert in Libby Gardner Hall (7-10pm)

Saturday, October 15, 2022 
Concert in Libby Gardner Hall (6:00 pm Call time, 7:30 pm Concert)

December Concert - Combined Choirs

Monday, December 5, 2022 
Rehearsal (7-10pm) at St. Ambrose

Wednesday, December 7, 2022 
Rehearsal (7-10pm) at St. Ambrose

Friday, December 9, 2022 
Christmas Concert at St. Ambrose (6pm Call, 7:30 pm Concert)

Saturday, December 10, 2022 - Christmas Concert at St. Ambrose (6pm Call, 7:30 pm 
Concert)

February Concert - Concert Choir / Chamber Choir

Thursday, February 16, 2023

Rehearsal at St. Ambrose (7-10pm)

Friday, February 17, 2023 
Concert at St. Ambrose (6pm Call, 7:30 pm Concert)

Saturday, February 18, 2023 
Concert at St. Ambrose (6pm Call, 7:30 pm Concert)

(continued on next page)



Vocal Artists Concert

Tuesday, January 31 and Thursday, February 2, 2023 
Rehearsals (7-10pm)

Friday, February 3, 2023 
Final Rehearsal, or Recording Session, or Final Concert in Libby Gardner Hall (7-10pm)

Saturday, February 4, 2023 
Concert in Libby Gardner Hall (6:00 pm Call time, 7:30 pm Concert)

Youth Honor Choir - Vocal Artists and Chamber Choir

Saturday, March 25, 2023

Youth Honor Choir (9am-12pm Rehearsal, 2:00 pm Concert at Libby Gardner Hall)

April Concert - Combined Choirs

Wednesday, April 26, 2023 
Rehearsal in Libby (7-10pm)

Friday, April 28, 2023 
Final Rehearsal, or Recording Session, or Final Concert in Libby Gardner Hall (7-10pm)

Saturday, April 29, 2023 
Final Concert in Libby Gardner Hall (6:00 pm Call time, 7:30 pm Concert)
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